DH-S10506
· Fully compliant with 40GE Ethernet standards.
· Support virtualization technologies.
· Hardware level encryption technology MACsec.
· High-performance IPv4/IPv6 service capabilities.
· Comprehensive security control policies.
· Support hot swapping for all components.

0.
0[
22
.4
4]
72
.0
[2
.8
3]
Rev 002.000 © 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-
mode[optional]
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310 nm,  20 km,  LC, Single-
mode[optional]
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550 nm,  20 km,  LC, Single-
mode [optional]
SFP-1310T-20-SMF 155M 1310/1550 nm,  20 km,  LC, Single-
mode [optional]
SFP-1310R-20-SMF 155M 1550/1310 nm,  20 km,  LC, Single-
mode [optional]
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850 nm,  300m,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850 nm,  500 m,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
SFP-850-MMF 155M 850 nm,  2km,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330 nm,  20 km,  LC,  Single-
mode [optional]
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270 nm,  20 km,  LC,  Single-
mode [optional]
QSFP-1310-10-SMF SFP Optical Modul
QSFP-850-MMF SFP Optical Modul
Accessories
S10506-MPU Supervisor Engine Module
S10506-NET Switch Fabric Card
S105-PWR1600 Power Supply
S10506-FAN Fan Tray
S105-16QFSF 16-Port QSFP+ Module
S105-32GF16XFSD 32-Port SFP and 16-Port SFP+ Module
S105-48XFSD 48-Port SFP+ Module
S105-48GT4XFSD 48-Port RJ45 and 4-Port SFP+ Module
Core Switch | DH-S10506